
35

36

TR
AC

T K

W
W

W
W

W

20' U
/E

28
' B

/B
 5

0'
 R

/W

SW
 W

IN
TH

R
O

P 
TE

R
.

10
' U

/E

20
' B

L

25
' G

AR
 B

L

996.0
EX & PRTC = 995.80

5'
 S

ID
EW

AL
K

GF = 997.5
SUSPENDED

SLAB TF = 998.0
BF = 989.3
9' WALLS

1433
SW WINTHROP TER.

46.00'

11
.1

7' 8.00'

8.
00

'

COV
POR

HUB (1)
HUB (2)

5.
00

'

46.00'

11
.1

7'

8.00' 4.
33

'

4.00'

41
.0

0'

4.00'

4.
33

'8.00'

11
.1

7' 46.00'

8.
00

'

COV
POR

8.00'

8.
00

'

HUB (3)

COV
POR

COV
POR

COV
POR

HUB (4)

HUB (1)
HUB (2)

HUB
HUB

5.
00

'

5.
00

'

56
.0

0'

25
'

99
4

99
4

99
2 99

0

98
8

996

99
6

S02°48'07"W
15.57'N87°11'53"W  120.00'

N02°48'07"E
0.46'

R
=1

7
L =

29

N87°27'36"W
12.97'

S0
2°

48
'0

7"
W

  8
3.

99
'

S87°11'53"E  120.00'

N
02

°4
8'

07
"E

83
.9

9'

996.2
EX & PR

TC = 995.97

EX & PR

993.2
EX & PR

GF = 997.5
SUSPENDED

SLAB

TF = 998.0
BF = 989.3
9' WALLS

1431
SW WINTHROP TER.

1427
SW WINTHROP TER.

988.4
EX & PR

34.03'

22.00'

26.00'

6.
00

'

6.
00

' 44.03'

5.
91

'

36
.0

0'
 (3

6'
 M

AX
)

5.00'

997.0

997.0996.1995.8

996.2
995.9

3.1%

3.5%

995.7 EX
997.0 PR

995.4 EX
997.0 PR

994.8 EX
995.0 PR

994.0 EX
995.0 PR

994.9 EX
997.0 PR

EGRESS SILL = 992.8
TOP OF WELL = 995.0

EGRESS SILL = 992.8
TOP OF WELL = 995.0

99
2

99
0

98
8

98
6

98
6

994

994

0 20' 40'

SCALE: 1" = 20'

N

SHEET

D
R

AW
N

 B
Y:

D
AT

E 
PR

EP
AR

ED
:

PR
O

J.
 N

U
M

BE
R

:
M

is
so

ur
i S

ta
te

 C
er

tif
ic

at
es

 o
f A

ut
ho

rit
y

 #
E2

00
20

03
80

0-
F 

 #
LA

C
20

01
00

52
37

  #
LS

20
02

00
88

59
-F

(9
13

) 4
92

-5
15

8 
   

Fa
x:

 (9
13

) 4
92

-8
40

0
14

92
0 

W
es

t 1
07

th
 S

tre
et

   
Le

ne
xa

, K
an

sa
s 

66
21

5

W
W

W
.S

C
H

LA
G

EL
AS

SO
C

IA
TE

S.
C

O
M

LO
T 

36
W

O
O

D
LA

N
D

 G
LE

N
,

2N
D

 P
LA

T
14

31
 / 

14
33

 S
W

 W
IN

TH
R

O
P 

TE
R

.
LE

E'
S 

SU
M

M
IT

, M
O

AJ
C

02
.1

6.
24

24
-0

17

PLOT PLAN

1

ST
A

TE  O F  M I SSOU
R

I

PROFESSION A L  L A N D SURVEY
OR

DAVID A.
RINNE

NUMBER
PLS-2014000198

David Allen Rinne, P.L.S.
MO# PLS-2014000198

DAYLIGHT

WALKOUT

LEGEND:

TOP OF FOUNDATIONTF
BASEMENT FLOORBF
GARAGE FLOORGF

PROPOSEDPR
EXISTINGEX

LOT AREA = 10,078.97 SQ. FT.

NOTES:

1.  THIS PLOT PLAN WAS PREPARED FOR FOUNDATION
CONSTRUCTION ONLY.

2.  BUILDER IS REQUIRED TO VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS,
GRADES, EXISTING UTILITIES AND ADEQUATE FALL TO
SEWER PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

3.  WALL HEIGHTS AND LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE
APPROXIMATE.  BUILDER TO VERIFY WALL HEIGHTS AND
LOCATIONS WITH EXCAVATOR AND FOUNDATION
CONTRACTOR.

4.  ONLY PLATTED EASEMENTS HAVE BEEN SHOWN.  NO
TITLE INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED, THEREFORE, NOT
RESPONSIBLE FOR UNPLATTED EASEMENTS.

5.  DRIVEWAY ALIGNMENT SHOWN IS CONCEPTUAL IN
NATURE AND IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO CITY
REQUIREMENTS.

36B
STA 578.84

67 LF OF 6" PVC
@ 1.3%

FL = 986.49
MSFE = 989.49

SAN MH A3
TOP = 996.19
FL OUT (S) = 985.03

SAN MH A2
TOP = 993.63
FL IN (N) = 981.81

23
8'

57
'

8'

36A
STA 521.84

67 LF OF 6" PVC
@ 1.3%

FL = 985.92
MSFE = 988.92

HUB ELEVATIONS AS STAKED:

HUB (1) 995.98 EX F-2.02 TF
HUB (2) 994.16 EX F-3.84 TF
HUB (3) 994.67 EX F-3.33 TF
HUB (4) 995.03 EX F-2.97 TF
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